Super HyCLEAN® Modular Belting Range
The future of Hygiene is Now
Super HyCLEAN® is a brand new concept in
the HabasitLINK® plastic modular belting range.
The Super HyCLEAN® products have been designed
for applications where the highest hygienic standards
are required, with special focus on poultry and fish
processing.

The possibility to efficiently remove organic residues from the process belts can extend the product shelf life.
Super HyCLEAN® belts, together with efficient sanitation protocols and hygienic conveyor design,
contribute to enhanced product shelf life.
50% belt sanitation
time reduction
10
Super HyCLEAN® in action - Poultry Industry
11
Super HyCLEAN® in action - Fish Industry
12
Pitch Belt
Width
Material Color
mm inches
1”
M2960K10 254 10” POM+JM White/Blue
M2960K12 305 12” POM+JM White/Blue
M2960K14 356 14” POM+JM White/Blue
M2960K16 406 16” POM+JM White/Blue
M2960K18 457 18” POM+JM White/Blue
M2960K20 508 20” POM+JM White/Blue
M2960K22 559 22” POM+JM White/Blue
M2960K24 610 24” POM+JM White/Blue
6.5 (0.26”)
b0 - 120 (4.72”)
b0 belt width
Belting